# TECHNOLOGY







### ANDERSEN GLOBAL®

Andersen Global is a dynamic association of member and collaborating firms rapidly expanding to meet the global needs of our clients.

### **OUR CORE VALUES**



### BEST-IN-CLASS

We aim to be the benchmark for quality in our industry and the standard by which other firms are measured.



### **STEWARDSHIP**

We hire the best and the brightest and we invest in our people to ensure that legacy.



#### INDEPENDENCE

Our platform allows us to objectively serve as our client's advocate; the only advice and solutions we offer are those that are in the best interest of our client



### **SEAMLESS**

Our firm is constructed as a global firm. We share an interest in providing the highest level of client services regardless of location.



### TRANSPARENCY

We value open communication, information sharing and inclusive decision making

## Technology

With the assistance of our team of digital experts, organizations are able to maintain technological literacy and meet the demands of global digitization. Our professionals have extensive experience with operation management, hardware supply and cybersecurity.

\*Sevices provided by the member and collaborating firms of Andersen Global

Andersen Global is a Swiss verein comprised of legally separate, independent member firms located throughout the world providing services under their own names. Andersen Global does not provide any services and has no responsibility for any actions of the Member Firms or collaborating firms. These materials may contain information for services that may not be available in all locations. No ntation, express or implied, is made by Andersen Global, its Member Firms or collaborating firms, nor do they accept any liability with respect to the information set forth herein Distribution hereof does not constitute legal, tax, accounting, investment or other professional advice © 2022 Andersen Global. All rights reserved. 11222.

### WHO WE SERVE

We work with world-class companies to manage tax and legal issues and opportunities in the Technology industry.\*

## **GLOBAL PLATFORM**

Andersen Global is an international association of member firms comprised of more than 13,000 professionals and over 1,800 Partners in over 390 locations across more than 170 countries through its member and collaborating firms.

## AREAS OF FOCUS

We understand the top issues clients face in the industry:

- Tax and legal compliance
- Supply chain management
- Licensing agreements
- Tax and legal outsourcing transformation
- Tax compliance automation
- Al technologies as tools to improve the effectiveness of voluntary tax compliance and tax law enforcement
- Cyber security and data protection

## **EXCEPTIONAL PROFESSIONALS**

Our subject matter experts in the technology industry are selected based on quality, likemindedness and commitment to client service.

## INDUSTRY EXPERIENCE

- Emerging technology
- Artificial intelligence
- Blockchain
- Fintech
- Telemedicine

- Life science and biotechnology
- Intellectual property
- Data protection and privacy
- Gaming



### SELECT CLIENTS





































**PAYGARDEN** 

Agendia served by Andersen Tax LLC (U.S.). Big Data Federation, Inc. served by Andersen Tax LLC (U.S.). Cyberhaven served by Andersen Tax LLC (U.S.). Deepgram, Inc. served by Andersen Tax LLC (U.S.). (WebHelp) served by Jimenez Higuita Rodriguez (Colombia). Al-Awael for Information Technology Services Ltd. served by Andersen Tax and Legal LLC (Jordan). Al-Awael Specialized Technical Services Ltd. served by Àndersen Tax and Legal LLC (Jordan). Simplifipay served by Intuit Management Consultancy (UAE). Stashaway Management (Difc) Limited served by Intuit Management Consultancy (UAE). JeelCode served by Sharp & Beyond (Palestine). 525k, Global Solutions, Inc. served by Sharp & Beyond (Palestine). Gyrodata served by Nangia Andersen LLC (I.S.). Peabery Software Inc. (Customer.IO) served by Andersen Tax LLC (I.S.). Socotra served by Andersen Tax LLC (I.S.). Socotra served by Andersen Tax LLC (I.S.). Socotra served by Andersen Tax LLC (I.S.).